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max. Focal Length
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Back Focal

Applied ISO Standards, if not otherwise noted: 1SO 2768-1, -m | focal length f +/- 3%, ISO 10110-7, -11 (default values), ISO 12233 (MTF measurement)
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Megapixel

IR Correction
IR Cut Filter
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Filter and cover glass /

Image plane

*Depending on zoom position
*Dome centered at C5-mount plane

The CS-Mount lens Theia SL183A is suitable for common sensors

up to 5 megapixel with an image format of 1/2.5 inch. It is
characterized by a particularly high light intensity. CRA 15°

Technical Data

CS-Mount

1/2.5 inch

1.8 mm

3 mm

1.8

0.5m

8.2 mm

D:126° H:115° V:99°
5 MP

Yes

No

659

DC autoiris
manual-lock
Standard
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